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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

​
(10411) : 10411 : Applied Mathematics-I (10412) : 10412 : Applied Physics (10413) : 10413 : Applied Chemistry

(10414) : 10414 : Engineering Mechanics (10415) : 10415 : Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering (10416) : 10416 : Applied Physics Lab

(10417) : 10417 : Applied Chemistry Lab (10418) : 10418 : Engineering Mechanics Lab (10419) : 10419 : Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering Lab

(10420) : 10420 : Professional and Communication Ethics (10421) : 10421 : Professional and Communication Ethics (10422) : 10422 : Engineering Workshop-I

(10423) : 10423 : C Programming (10424) : 10424 : Induction cum Universal Human Values

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) T1 (TERM WORK) O1 (ORAL) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

10411 Applied Mathematics-I 3.00 16.00 40.00 24.00 60.00 10.00 25.00 ... ... 50.00 125.00
10412 Applied Physics 2.00 12.00 30.00 18.00 45.00 ... ... ... ... 30.00 75.00
10413 Applied Chemistry 2.00 12.00 30.00 18.00 45.00 ... ... ... ... 30.00 75.00
10414 Engineering Mechanics 2.00 16.00 40.00 24.00 60.00 ... ... ... ... 40.00 100.00
10415 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 3.00 16.00 40.00 24.00 60.00 ... ... ... ... 40.00 100.00
10416 Applied Physics Lab 0.50 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10417 Applied Chemistry Lab 0.50 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10418 Engineering Mechanics Lab 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
10419 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering Lab 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
10420 Professional and Communication Ethics 2.00 12.00 30.00 18.00 45.00 ... ... ... ... 30.00 75.00
10421 Professional and Communication Ethics 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10422 Engineering Workshop-I 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10423 C Programming 2.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
10424 Induction cum Universal Human Values 2.00 10.00 25.00 ... ... ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0822: MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETYS PILLAI HOC COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211005 KUMAR ADITYA Repeater MALE (MU0341120240178201) MU-0822: Mahatma Education Societys Pillai HOC College of Engineering and Technology

T1 12 + P 14 + P 18 + P 16 + P 21 + P 16 + P 15 + P 15 + P

O1 12 + P 22 + P 15 + P

E1 12 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 18 + P 17 0 F 0.0 21 0 F 0.0 18 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 12 + P 12 + P 20 + P 20 + P 17 + P ... P (375) FAILED

TOT 40 0 F 3 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 41 0 F 3 0.0 14+ 6 B 0.5 3.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 28+ 6 B 1 6.0 43+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 35+ 4 D 2 8.0 16+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 15+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 86.0 0.0000
0
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211007 CHAVAN TANVI YOGESH Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240178192) MU-0822: Mahatma Education Societys Pillai HOC College of Engineering and Technology

T1 16 + P 18 + P 23 + P 20 + P 17 + P 20 + P 17 + P 22 + P

O1 19 + P 15 + P 16 + P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 18 + P 18 + P 15 0 F 0.0 35 + P 18 + P MARKS

I1 18 + P 17 + P 29 + P 20 + P 20 + P 20 + P ... P (449) FAILED

TOT 52 0 F 3 0.0 35+ 4 D 2 8.0 47+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 55+ 6 B 3 18.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 23+ 10 O 0.5 5.0 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 32+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 38+ 5 C 2 10.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 17+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 38+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 126.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211014 SAGAR NITIN KOLI Repeater MALE (MU0341120240216866) MU-0822: Mahatma Education Societys Pillai HOC College of Engineering and Technology

T1 17 + P 16 + P 18 + P 20 + P 15 + P 22 + P 18 + P 20 + P

O1 20 + P 13 + P 18 + P

E1 27 + P 18 + P 21 + P 14 0 F 0.0 37 + P 22 + P MARKS

I1 17 + P 12 + P 20 + P 19 + P 24 + P 21 + P ... P (449) FAILED

TOT 61+ 4 D 3 12.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 41+ 5 C 2 10.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 61+ 7 B+ 3 21.0 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 40+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 28+ 6 B 1 6.0 43+ 6 B 2 12.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 38+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 138.5 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0823: VISHNU WAMAN THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUSTS VIVA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211027 AARYANK SUBHASH RANGARI Regular MALE (MU0341120250233347) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 11 P 22 P 19 P 16 P 20 P 16 P 20 P 17 P

O1 23 P 13 P 19 P

E1 6 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 20 P 23 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 36 P MARKS

I1 16 P 16 P 15 P 17 P 16 P 22 P ... P (411) FAILED

TOT 33 0 F 3 0.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 40 0 F 2 0.0 30 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 58 8 A 2 16.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 99.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211030 ADITYA GUPTA Regular MALE (MU0341120250233349) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 11 P 22 P 11 P 10 P 15 P 20 P 21 P 16 P

O1 16 P 15 P 13 P

E1 26 P 13 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 32 P MARKS

I1 24 P 15 P 12 P 20 P 27 P 20 P ... P (397) FAILED

TOT 61 4 D 3 12.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 41 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 11 4 D 0.5 2.0 26 5 C 1 5.0 30 7 B+ 1 7.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 94.5 0.0000
0
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211033 ANUSHRI DAYANAND SAWANT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250233331) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 23 P 24 P 24 P 23 P 22 P 23 P 23 P

O1 23 P 16 P 19 P

E1 30 P 25 P 22 P 21 @3 P 26 P 31 P MARKS

I1 38 P 21 P 26 P 31 P 29 P 23 P ... P (569) PASS

TOT 91 8 A 3 24.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 55 6 B 2 12.0 55 6 B 3 18.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 47 10 O 1 10.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 183.0 7.95652

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211039 DISHANT PURSHOTTAM POOJARY Regular MALE (MU0341120250233325) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 23 P

O1 24 P 22 P 23 P

E1 31 P 30 P 26 P 25 P 23 @1 P 36 P MARKS

I1 37 P 27 P 30 P 40 P 40 P 23 P ... P (624) PASS

TOT 90 8 A 3 24.0 57 8 A 2 16.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 65 7 B+ 2 14.0 64 7 B+ 3 21.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 48 10 O 1 10.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 59 8 A 2 16.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 197.0 8.56522



University Of Mumbai Apr 01, 2026
Declaration Date:Feb 03, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Engineering( Electrical and Computer Engineering) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 6

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211040 GANRAJ BHAGWAN BHANGARE Regular MALE (MU0341120250233295
) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 15 P 22 P 21 P 18 P 18 P 23 P 22 P 14 P

O1 15 P 14 P 17 P

E1 3 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 20 P MARKS

I1 16 P 14 P 12 P 18 P 16 P 23 P ... P (343) FAILED

TOT 34 0 F 3 0.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 20 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 88.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211043 JITENDRA BALIRAM MAHALE Regular MALE (MU0341120250233301
) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 20 P 23 P 22 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 18 P 22 P

O1 22 P 18 P 18 P

E1 5 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 31 P 12 0 F 0.0 25 P 21 P MARKS

I1 22 P 16 P 14 P 17 P 26 P 20 P ... P (447) FAILED

TOT 47 0 F 3 0.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 51 5 C 3 15.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 120.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211045 KARINA NAGENDRA RAM Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250233311) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 23 P 25 P 23 P 22 P 22 P 22 P 22 P

O1 22 P 16 P 20 P

E1 24 P 18 P 16 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 21 0 F 0.0 32 P MARKS

I1 32 P 23 P 24 P 31 P 22 P 23 P ... P (522) FAILED

TOT 78 7 B+ 3 21.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 40 0 F 2 0.0 48 0 F 2 0.0 43 0 F 3 0.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 25 10 O 0.5 5.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 131.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211048 KUNAL KUNDAN CHALKE Regular MALE (MU0341120250233314) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 20 P 23 P 25 P 22 P 24 P 23 P 23 P 23 P

O1 18 P 21 P 15 P

E1 17 0 F 0.0 20 P 28 P 24 P 27 P 38 P MARKS

I1 24 P 23 P 30 P 28 P 40 P 23 P ... P (559) FAILED

TOT 61 0 F 3 0.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 58 8 A 2 16.0 52 5 C 2 10.0 67 7 B+ 3 21.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 25 10 O 0.5 5.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 61 9 A+ 2 18.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 162.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied
Physics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical & Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211051 MANYA PRAMOD PUTHRAN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250233328) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 23 P 23 P 25 P 23 P 23 P 22 P 23 P

O1 23 P 18 P 19 P

E1 29 P 9 0 F 0.0 32 P 25 P 22 0 F 0.0 28 P MARK
S

I1 37 P 23 P 23 P 35 P 30 P 22 P ... P (559) FAILE
D

TOT 88 8 A 3 24.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 60 7 B+ 2 14.0 52 0 F 3 0.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 48 10 O 1 10.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 154.0 0.000
00

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied
Physics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical & Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211053 MOHANLAL MAGARAM CHOUDHARY Regular MALE (MU0341120250233316) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 20 P 23 P 18 P 21 P 19 P 23 P 22 P 23 P

O1 20 P 16 P 18 P

E1 34 P 18 P 20 P 12 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 29 P MARK
S

I1 32 P 21 P 23 P 35 P 29 P 23 P ... P (506) FAILE
D

TOT 86 7 B+ 3 21.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 47 0 F 2 0.0 36 0 F 3 0.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 140.0 0.000
00
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211056 NILESH RATNAKANT GURAV Regular MALE (MU0341120250233322) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 23 P 24 P 21 P 23 P 19 P 23 P 22 P

O1 21 P 18 P 17 P

E1 28 P 33 P 31 P 18 *6 P 24 P 24 P MARKS

I1 39 P 23 P 28 P 34 P 29 P 19 P ... P (569) PASS

TOT 89 8 A 3 24.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 59 8 A 2 16.0 58 6 B 2 12.0 53 5 C 3 15.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 177.0 7.69565

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211062 PRACHI JITENDRA GHARAT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250233297) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 23 P 25 P 21 P 22 P 22 P 23 P 22 P

O1 21 P 21 P 19 P

E1 26 P 29 P 30 P 21 @3 P 27 P 34 P MARKS

I1 37 P 17 P 27 P 30 P 33 P 22 P ... P (578) PASS

TOT 86 7 B+ 3 21.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 57 8 A 2 16.0 54 5 C 2 10.0 60 7 B+ 3 21.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 25 10 O 0.5 5.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 183.0 7.95652
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211063 PRADIP HARENDRA YADAV Regular MALE (MU0341120250233338) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 23 P 25 P 22 P 22 P 23 P 22 P 21 P

O1 23 P 18 P 19 P

E1 31 P 28 P 19 P 25 P 30 P 25 P MARKS

I1 39 P 17 P 15 P 36 P 33 P 16 P ... P (555) PASS

TOT 93 8 A 3 24.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 61 7 B+ 2 14.0 63 7 B+ 3 21.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 25 10 O 0.5 5.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 177.0 7.69565

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211065 PRAMOD GULABDHAR MISHRA Regular MALE (MU0341120250233327) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 23 P 25 P 23 P 21 P 22 P 22 P 23 P

O1 22 P 16 P 20 P

E1 27 P 16 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 24 P MARKS

I1 32 P 15 P 18 P 27 P 31 P 22 P ... P (486) FAILED

TOT 80 7 B+ 3 21.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 41 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 3 0.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 25 10 O 0.5 5.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 119.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211067 PRANAY SANJAY WADEKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250233337
) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 23 P 24 P 23 P 21 P 23 P 23 P 21 P

O1 22 P 15 P 19 P

E1 25 P 28 P 28 P 30 P 20 *4 P 36 P MARKS

I1 33 P 25 P 22 P 28 P 23 P 23 P ... P (560) PASS

TOT 79 7 B+ 3 21.0 53 8 A 2 16.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 58 6 B 2 12.0 47 4 D 3 12.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 59 8 A 2 16.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 177.0 7.69565

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211068 PRATIK PRADEEPKUMAR GOUD Regular MALE (MU0341120250233318
) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 12 P 23 P 22 P 20 P 17 P 22 P 21 P 19 P

O1 16 P 15 P 20 P

E1 26 P 22 P 31 P 19 0 F 0.0 21 0 F 0.0 33 P MARKS

I1 30 P 16 P 24 P 30 P 29 P 22 P ... P (510) FAILED

TOT 68 5 C 3 15.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 49 0 F 2 0.0 50 0 F 3 0.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 36 8 A 1 8.0 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 135.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211074 SAHIL MAHESH PAWASKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250233303) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 20 P 23 P 20 P 19 P 18 P 16 P 20 P 19 P

O1 22 P 12 P 16 P

E1 7 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 22 P MARK
S

I1 20 P 15 P 13 P 26 P 20 P 18 P ... P (388) FAILED

TOT 47 0 F 3 0.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 3 0.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 30 7 B+ 1 7.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 87.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211076 SHAURYA SUNIL CHAVAN Regular MALE (MU0341120250233332) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 23 P 24 P 21 P 20 P 23 P 23 P 23 P

O1 18 P 15 P 18 P

E1 7 0 F 0.0 22 P 22 P 23 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 28 P MARK
S

I1 19 P 15 P 17 P 19 P 24 P 23 P ... P (462) FAILED

TOT 47 0 F 3 0.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 42 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 3 0.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 116.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211078 SHIVRAJ ATMARAM YADAV Regular MALE (MU0341120250233339) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 23 P 23 P 21 P 22 P 19 P 21 P 20 P

O1 20 P 16 P 18 P

E1 21 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 23 P 16 0 F 0.0 24 P 29 P MARKS

I1 34 P 18 P 20 P 31 P 25 P 21 P ... P (499) FAILED

TOT 74 0 F 3 0.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 47 0 F 2 0.0 49 4 D 3 12.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 118.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211083 TANISHA DINESH VISHWAKARMA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250233336) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 24 P 25 P 25 P 24 P 23 P 22 P 23 P

O1 24 P 18 P 17 P

E1 48 P 23 P 27 P 23 @1 P 22 @2 P 29 P MARKS

I1 40 P 26 P 27 P 39 P 38 P 23 P ... P (616) PASS

TOT 111 9 A+ 3 27.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 63 7 B+ 2 14.0 62 7 B+ 3 21.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 25 10 O 0.5 5.0 49 10 O 1 10.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 192.0 8.34783
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211084 VAISHNAV NAINISH SANKHE Regular MALE (MU0341120250233293
) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 22 P 24 P 24 P 21 P 19 P 21 P 20 P

O1 23 P 16 P 18 P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 19 P 19 P 23 0 F 0.0 20 0 F 0.0 27 P MARKS

I1 37 P 17 P 17 P 19 P 29 P 22 P ... P (494) FAILED

TOT 74 0 F 3 0.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 42 0 F 2 0.0 49 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 47 10 O 1 10.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 110.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211093 HARSH PRASHANT MHATRE Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241251
) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 14 + P 22 + P 18 + P 17 + P 17 + P 20 + P 19 + P 20 + P

O1 20 + P 16 + P 17 + P

E1 19 0 F 0.0 24 P 30 + P 13 0 F 0.0 24 + P 19 + P MARKS

I1 23 + P 12 + P 20 + P 19 + P 23 + P 17 + P ... P (443) FAILED

TOT 56 0 F 3 0.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 50+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 47+ 4 D 3 12.0 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 36+ 4 D 2 8.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 118.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211099 SRUSHTI GANESH PATIL Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240231933) MU-0823: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts VIVA Institute of Technology

T1 19 + P 22 + P 21 + P 20 + P 21 + P 18 + P 22 + P 20 + P

O1 17 + P 16 + P 18 + P

E1 16 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 22 + P 19 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 20 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 17 + P 14 + P 18 + P 24 + P 17 + P ... P (413) FAILED

TOT 51 0 F 3 0.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 36+ 4 D 2 8.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 30 0 F 3 0.0 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 4 D 2 8.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 38+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 94.0 0.0000
0
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0944: ANJUMAN I ISLAM KALSEKAR TECHNICAL CAMPUS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211113 CHAUDHARY HUZAIFA MAHMOOD AHMED Repeater MALE (MU0341120240242556) MU-0944: Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus School of Engineering and Technology

T1 21 + P 17 + P 21 + P 21 + P 21 + P 20 + P 19 + P 23 + P

O1 18 + P 23 + P 23 + P

E1 24 P 7 0 F 0.0 21 + P 16 0 F 0.0 24 + P 19 + P MARKS

I1 20 + P 18 + P 23 + P 38 + P 17 + P 18 + P ... P (472) FAILED

TOT 65 5 C 3 15.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 44+ 6 B 2 12.0 54 0 F 2 0.0 41+ 4 D 3 12.0 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 44+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 37+ 4 D 2 8.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 46+ 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 129.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211120 PASWARE ZIAD SAMEER Repeater MALE (MU0341120240242551) MU-0944: Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus School of Engineering and Technology

T1 21 + P 16 + P 14 + P 16 + P 23 + P 16 + P 19 + P 18 + P

O1 18 + P 20 + P 15 + P

E1 13 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 18 + P 9 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 26 + P MARKS

I1 17 + P 13 + P 26 + P 32 + P 19 + P 17 + P ... P (408) FAILED

TOT 51 0 F 3 0.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 44+ 6 B 2 12.0 41 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 3 0.0 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 14+ 6 B 0.5 3.0 34+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 43+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 43+ 6 B 2 12.0 16+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 95.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211122 SHAIKH ABDUL HALEEM MOHAMMAD ZAFAR Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241895) MU-0944: Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus School of Engineering and Technology

T1 20 + P 16 + P 17 + P 16 + P 18 + P 20 + P 18 + P 21 + P

O1 11 + P 18 + P 16 + P

E1 10 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 18 + P 7 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 24 + P MARKS

I1 18 + P 13 + P 12 + P 36 + P 17 + P 22 + P ... P (398) FAILED

TOT 48 0 F 3 0.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 43 0 F 2 0.0 31 0 F 3 0.0 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 27+ 5 C 1 5.0 36+ 8 A 1 8.0 46+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 95.0 0.0000
0
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211133 ANSARI MOHAMMED MAAZ SHAKEEL AHMED Repeater MALE (MU0341120240242534) MU-0944: Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus School of Engineering and Technology

T1 16 + P 15 + P 12 + P 16 + P 20 + P 21 + P 15 + P 14 + P

O1 13 + P 20 + P 14 + P

E1 31 + P 19 + P 28 + P 8 0 F 0.0 32 + P 31 + P MARKS

I1 25 + P 13 + P 17 + P 18 + P 29 + P 27 + P ... P (454) FAILED

TOT 72+ 6 B 3 18.0 32+ 4 D 2 8.0 45+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 61+ 7 B+ 3 21.0 15+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 12+ 4 D 0.5 2.0 29+ 6 B 1 6.0 40+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 58+ 8 A 2 16.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 15+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 145.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211134 BOLINJKAR UMAR NAEEM Repeater MALE (MU0341120240241900) MU-0944: Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus School of Engineering and Technology

T1 21 + P 19 + P 22 + P 21 + P 20 + P 20 + P 18 + P 20 + P

O1 17 + P 22 + P 20 + P

E1 25 + P 20 + P 23 + P 25 P 25 + P 19 + P MARKS

I1 37 + P 13 + P 12 + P 25 + P 22 + P 21 + P ... P (487) PASS

TOT 83+ 7 B+ 3 21.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 35+ 4 D 2 8.0 50 5 C 2 10.0 47+ 4 D 3 12.0 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 38+ 8 A 1 8.0 42+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 40+ 5 C 2 10.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 149.5 6.50000



University Of Mumbai Apr 01, 2026
Declaration Date:Feb 03, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Engineering( Electrical and Computer Engineering) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 19

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211135 PIRKHAN INAYAT ABDULSHAKUR Repeater MALE (MU0341120240242538
) MU-0944: Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus School of Engineering and Technology

T1 22 + P 19 + P 22 + P 22 + P 18 + P 21 + P 16 + P 17 + P

O1 18 + P 17 + P 19 + P

E1 26 + P 22 + P 25 + P 24 P 24 + P 27 + P MARKS

I1 39 + P 17 + P 22 + P 32 + P 26 + P 22 + P ... P (517) PASS

TOT 87+ 7 B+ 3 21.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 47+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 56 6 B 2 12.0 50+ 5 C 3 15.0 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 49+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 16+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 163.5 7.10870

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211137 KHAN ANASRAZA SHAKEELAHMED Repeater MALE (MU0341120240242532
) MU-0944: Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus School of Engineering and Technology

T1 23 + P 22 + P 21 + P 19 + P 23 + P 22 + P 15 + P 23 + P

O1 19 + P 23 + P 23 + P

E1 29 + P 18 + P 18 + P 25 P 27 P 19 + P MARKS

I1 34 + P 12 + P 23 + P 20 + P 31 + P 25 + P ... P (514) PASS

TOT 86+ 7 B+ 3 21.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 41+ 5 C 2 10.0 45 4 D 2 8.0 58 6 B 3 18.0 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 38+ 8 A 1 8.0 46+ 10 O 1 10.0 44+ 6 B 2 12.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 15+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 46+ 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 160.0 6.95652
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1211141 KHAN MOHD ABYAN NISAR Repeater MALE (MU0341120240242552) MU-0944: Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus School of Engineering and Technology

T1 16 + P 17 + P 16 + P 19 + P 15 + P 12 + P 19 + P 20 + P

O1 14 + P 16 + P 20 + P

E1 24 + P 18 + P 18 + P 24 + P 17 0 F 0.0 20 + P MARKS

I1 20 + P 15 + P 14 + P 19 + P 20 + P 19 + P ... P (412) FAILED

TOT 60+ 4 D 3 12.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 32+ 4 D 2 8.0 43+ 4 D 2 8.0 37 0 F 3 0.0 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 31+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 12+ 4 D 1 4.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 117.0 0.0000
0


